
Preconstruction Meeting Attendees
Project: CP1219 idea Museum Phase 2

Date Name Email Company
9/19/2024 Troy Vincent, AIA Tvincent@180degreesinc.com 180 Degrees Design + Build
9/19/2024 Alesea Cosgrove aleseacosgrove@architekton.com Architekton
9/19/2024 Jared Malone jared@associated-architects.com Associated Architects
9/19/2024 Brian Johns brian@associated-architects.com Associated Architects, Inc
9/19/2024 Patrick Gordon pgordon@cscos.com C&S Companies
9/19/2024 Daniel Marinaro, Principal dmarinaro@cscos.com C&S Companies 
9/19/2024 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa
9/19/2024 Illya Riske illya.riske@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa
9/19/2024 Kayleen Cordiak kayleen.cordiak@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa
9/19/2024 Stephen Ganstrom (Mesa) stephen.ganstrom@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa
9/19/2024 Katie Rausch marketing@2929.com Deutsch Architecture Group
9/19/2024 Stephanie Munoz stephanie.munoz@dibblecorp.com Dibble
9/19/2024 Travis G Dunn travis.dunn@dibblecorp.com Dibble
9/19/2024 John Van Winkle jvanwinkle@gh2.com GH2 Architects
9/19/2024 Clint Frederick cfrederick@gh2.com GH2 Architects, LLC
9/19/2024 Robert Wadsack rcw@gh2.com GH2 Architects, LLC
9/19/2024 Amanda Gonzalez agonzalez@glhn.com GLHN Architects & Engineers
9/19/2024 Russell Combs rcombs@glhn.com GLHN Architects & Engineers
9/19/2024 Ashley Brand ashley@krauseaz.com Krause Architecture + Interiors
9/19/2024 Stephanie Handley handleys@theljc.com Lamar Johnson Collaborative
9/19/2024 Dave Myers MYERSD@THELJC.COM Lamar Johson Collaborative
9/19/2024 Emmy Madrigal Cervantes emmy@mstudioarchitects.com M Studio Architecture
9/19/2024 Mark Bonillas mark@mstudioarchitects.com M Studio Architecture
9/19/2024 Benjamin Ayers bayers@manciniduffy.com Mancini Duffy
9/19/2024 Sarah Betts sbetts@mwgstructural.com Martin, White & Griffis Structural Engineers Inc
9/19/2024 Lindsey Schultz lschultz@mbjeng.com MBJ
9/19/2024 Ivy Rossiter irossiter@mbjeng.com Meyer Borgman Johnson (MBJ)
9/19/2024 Gary Sabart gsabart@mbjeng.com Meyer Borgman Johnson (MBJ) Structural Engineering
9/19/2024 andrawes riad Andrawes.nazim@gmail.com Mirai constructions
9/19/2024 Andrawes Riad andrawes.nazim@gmail.com Mirai constructions LLC



9/19/2024 Jake Hollingsworth jake.hollingsworth@okland.com Okland
9/19/2024 Noelle Gallivan NGallivan@pkastructural.com PK Associates
9/19/2024 Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims
9/19/2024 Jesse Zunke jesse.zunke@us.rlb.com Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB)
9/19/2024 Megan Rice megan.rice@us.rlb.com Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB)
9/19/2024 ANGELA SULLIVAN ANGELA.SULLIVAN@RSPARCH.COM RSP ARCHITECTS
9/19/2024 Victor Irizarry victor.irizarry@rsparch.com RSP Architects
9/19/2024 Anissa Rasheta arasheta@sazan.com SÃ¤zÃ¤n Group
9/19/2024 Joseph Lamb joseph.lamb@smithgroup.com SmithGroup
9/19/2024 Wesley Arnold wesley.arnold@tempwallsystems.com Temporary Wall Systems Southeast Valley & Tucson
9/19/2024 Felicia Bonillas felicia@bloomcollective.studio The Bloom Collective
9/19/2024 Gaby Garcia Cheran gaby.garciacheran@tylin.com TY Lin
9/19/2024 Byron Torgersen P.E. btorgersen@vbfa.com Van Boerum & Frank Associates



Phone #
602-885-0073

480-964-8451
480-688-4240
603-793-2354
602-531-2549
480-644-3404
480-644-6605
480-644-3313
480-644-5207
480-452-8734
602-312-7296
480-757-7876
214-960-9928
480-699-1945
405-615-5262
520-437-4454
602-368-9393
480-221-8362
480-620-6813
618-818-7533
623-824-3674
602-615-8672
480-235-9287
520-327-9491
602-677-0388
608-212-2731

615-335-5587
615-335-5587



480-922-8854
480-902-0570

480-703-1550
480-889-2000
480-530-9101
602-824-5255
480-805-8400
480-620-2986
619-908-3318
480-889-5075


	Sheet1

